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2023/5784 

High Holy Days Service Schedule 
 

                    
Selichot Service 
 

Sat. Sept. 9 8:00pm  

*Erev Rosh Hashanah 
   

*Rosh Hashanah Morning Service (Sanctuary) 
Teen Service – Grades 6-12 (Social Hall) 

Youth Service - Grades 3-5 (Upstairs Classrooms) 
Tot Service/Babysitting (Upstairs Classrooms) 
 

Fri. Sept. 15 
 

Sat. Sept. 16 

7:30pm 
 

10:00am 
10:00am 

10:00am 
10:00am 

Tashlich Hike (Island Ford Park) 
 

Sun. Sept. 17 10:00am 

Shabbat Shuvah 
 

Fri. Sept. 22 7:00pm 

*Kol Nidre 
 

*Yom Kippur Morning Service (Sanctuary) 
Teen Service – Grades 6-12 (Social Hall) 

Youth Service - Grades 3-5 (Upstairs Classrooms) 
Tot Service/Babysitting (Upstairs Classrooms) 
Torah Study 

Afternoon, Yizkor and Concluding Service 
 

Sun. Sept. 24 
 

Mon. Sept. 25 
 

 
 

7:30pm 
 

10:00am 
10:00am 

10:00am 
10:00am 
1:00pm 

3:00pm 
  

 

*Ticket Required 
 

 

We will be using our MISHKAN HANEFESH – Machzor for the Days of Awe prayer books. 
 

 

Temple Kehillat Chaim 
Jason Holtz, Rabbi 

Harvey J. Winokur, Rabbi Emeritus 
Seth Litman, President 

 


