

## Temple Kehillat Chaim

Jason Holtz, *Rabbi* Harvey J. Winokur, *Rabbi Emeritus* Seth Litman, *President* 

## 2023/5784 High Holy Days Service Schedule

Selichot Service	Sat. Sept. 9	8:00pm
*Erev Rosh Hashanah	Fri. Sept. 15	7:30pm
*Rosh Hashanah Morning Service (Sanctuary) Teen Service - Grades 6-12 (Social Hall) Youth Service - Grades 3-5 (Upstairs Classrooms) Tot Service/Babysitting (Upstairs Classrooms)	Sat. Sept. 16	10:00am 10:00am 10:00am 10:00am
Tashlich Hike (Island Ford Park)	Sun. Sept. 17	10:00am
Shabbat Shuvah	Fri. Sept. 22	7:00pm
*Kol Nidre	Sun. Sept. 24	7:30pm
*Yom Kippur Morning Service (Sanctuary) Teen Service - Grades 6-12 (Social Hall) Youth Service - Grades 3-5 (Upstairs Classrooms) Tot Service/Babysitting (Upstairs Classrooms) Torah Study Afternoon, Yizkor and Concluding Service	Mon. Sept. 25	10:00am 10:00am 10:00am 10:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm

## \*Ticket Required

We will be using our MISHKAN HANEFESH - Machzor for the Days of Awe prayer books.